Hypercell High Rate Li-PO Battery List
Item Model No.
Nominal
Capacity
Nominal
Voltage
Max. Charge
Voltage
Max. Cont.
Discharge
Thickness Width Height Remark
(mAh) (V)  (V) (C Rate) (mm)
1 HPL751855-25C 590 3.7 4.2 25C 7.5 18 56.5
2 HPL701861-60C 500 3.7 4.2 60C 7 18 62.5
3 HPL751861-25C 550 3.7 4.2 25C 7.5 18 62.5
4 HPL731861-60C 670 3.7 4.2 60C 7.6 18 62.5
5 HPL751861-25C 850 3.7 4.2 25C 8.5 18 62.5
6 HPL601744-60C 300 3.7 4.2 60C 6.2 17 45.5
7 HPL701855-60C 520 3.7 4.2 60C 7.2 18.5 57.5
8 HPL601148-25C 250 3.7 4.2 25C 6.5 12 49.5
9 HPL601148-25C 250 3.7 4.2 25C 6.5 12 49.5
10 HPL651158-25C 330 3.7 4.2 25C 6.5 12 60
11 HPL651855-60C 450 3.7 4.2 60C 6.7 18.5 57.5
12 HPL651855-60C 450 3.7 4.2 60C 6.7 18.5 57.5
13 HPL8544125-25C 5900 3.7 4.2 25C 8.75 44 126
14 HPL5044125-40C 3000 3.7 4.2 40C 5 44 126
15 HPL782548-25C 800 3.7 4.2 25C 7.85 25.5 48.5
16 HPL762657-25C 1000 3.7 4.2 25C 7.7 26 57.5
17 HPL683060-25C 1050 3.7 4.2 25C 6.8 30.5 61
18 HPL112548-25C 1150 3.7 4.2 25C 11.2 25.5 48.5
19 HPL862657-25C 1200 3.7 4.2 25C 8.8 26 57.5
20 HPL813060-25C 1350 3.7 4.2 25C 8.3 30.5 61
21 HPL762666-25C 1450 3.7 4.2 25C 7.6 26 66
22 HPL753060-25C 1500 3.7 4.2 25C 7.6 30.5 61
23 HPL982657-15C 1550 3.7 4.2 15C 9.9 26 57.5
24 HPL823462-25C 1700 3.7 4.2 25C 8.3 34 63.5
25 HPL132657-25C 1750 3.7 4.2 25C 13.3 26 57.5
26 HPL112666-25C 1750 3.7 4.2 25C 11 26 66
27 HPL873068-25C 1950 3.7 4.2 25C 8.8 30 68
28 HPL103158-15C 1950 3.7 4.2 15C 10 30.5 59
29 HPL132666-25C 1950 3.7 4.2 25C 12.5 26 66
30 HPL883568-25C 2100 3.7 4.2 25C 8.8 35 68.5
31 HPL823488-15C 2900 3.7 4.2 15C 8.3 34 88.3
32 HPL6274123-10C 6000 3.7 4.2 10C 6.2 74 123
33 HPL6574123-8C 6700 3.7 4.2 8C 6.5 74 123
34 HPL9380155-5C 15000 3.7 4.2 5C 9.3 80 155
35 HPL8173286-5C 22000 3.7 4.2 5C 8.1 73 286
36 HPL583460-20C 1220 3.7 4.2 20C 5.8 34.5 63.5
37 HPL763460-20C 1600 3.7 4.2 20C 7.6 34.5 63.5
38 HPL683460-20C 1420 3.7 4.2 20C 6.8 34.5 63.5
39 HPL853460-50C 1500 3.7 4.2 50C 8.5 34.5 63.5
40 HPL753460-50C 1300 3.7 4.2 50C 7.5 34.5 63.5
41 HPL683052-60C 810 3.7 4.2 60C 6.8 31 53.5
42 HPL523052-60C 620 3.7 4.2 60C 5.2 31 53.5
43 HPL753052-60C 850 3.7 4.2 60C 7.5 31 53.5
44 HPL554483-20C 2800 3.7 4.2 20C 5.65 43.5 84.5
45 HPL574586-20C 3000 3.7 4.2 20C 5.7 45 87
46 HPL824586-20C 4250 3.7 4.2 20C 8.2 45 87
47 HPL903465-50C 1750 3.7 4.2 50C 9.6 34.5 66.5
48 HPL652853-60C 650 3.7 4.2 60C 6.5 28.5 54.5
49 HPL683868-60C 1400 3.7 4.2 60C 6.8 38.5 68.5
50 HPL8644125-25C 6300 3.7 4.2 25C 8.75 44 127.5
51 HPL5344125-25C 4000 3.7 4.2 25C 5.3 44 127.5
52 HPL8544125-25C 5900 3.7 4.2 25C 8.75 44 126
53 HPL8444125-25C 5100 3.7 4.2 25C 8.7 44 126
54 HPL5044125-40C 3000 3.7 4.2 40C 5 44 126
55 HPL5744127-20C 4400 3.7 4.2 20C 6.2 44 127.5
56 HPL102666-15C 1950 3.7 4.2 15C 10 26 66
57 HPL802550-20C 1100 3.7 4.2 20C 8.5 26 52.5
58 HPL823498-15C 3300 3.7 4.2 15C 8.2 34 98.5
59 HPL883050-25C 1050 3.7 4.2 25C 8.8 30 50.5
60 HPL1155160-4C 12000 3.7 4.2 4C 10.8 55 160
61 HPL6074125-5C 6100 3.7 4.2 5C 6.2 74 123
62 HPL8532137-8C 6600 3.7 4.2 8C 8.2 52 138.5
63 HPL8643126-15C 5600 3.7 4.2 15C 8.6 44 126
64 HPL9380155-5C 15000 3.7 4.2 5C 9.3 80 155
65 HPL103488-15C 3500 3.7 4.2 15C 10.5 34 88.3
66 HPL5844127-20C 4700 3.7 4.2 20C 5.8 44 127.5
67 HPL8544125-25C 5900 3.7 4.2 25C 8.75 44 126
68 HPL5564163-3C 5500 3.7 4.2 3C 5.2 64 163
69 HPL5644125-20C 4000 3.7 4.2 20C 5.7 44 127.5
70 HPL573868-60C 1200 3.7 4.2 60C 5.7 38.5 68.5
72 HPL4042125-35C 1500 3.7 4.2 35C 4.05 43 127
73 HPL455980-35C 1500 3.7 4.2 35C 4.65 59 81
74 HPL386888-35C 1700 3.7 4.2 35C 3.8 68.5 88.5
75 HPL416888-45C 2000 3.7 4.2 45C 4 68.5 89
76 HPL476888-40C 2300 3.7 4.2 40C 4.7 68.5 89
77 HPL626888-35C 3000 3.7 4.2 35C 6 68.5 89
78 HPL326888-40C 1500 3.7 4.2 40C 3.8 68.5 89
79 HPL426888-45C 1800 3.7 4.2 45C 4.3 68.5 89
80 HPL6537130-60C 1800 3.7 4.2 60C 6.1 36.5 127
81 HPL5542125-35C 2000 3.7 4.2 35C 5.4 43 127
82 HPL606080-30C 2000 3.7 4.2 30C 6.05 60 81
83 HPL607260-60C 2150 3.7 4.2 60C 7.05 72 60.5
84 HPL8537130-40C 3300 3.7 4.2 40C 8.15 36.5 127
85 HPL8254100-60C 3700 3.7 4.2 60C 8.3 55 98
86 HPL6538155-45C 3750 3.7 4.2 45C 6.65 38 155
88 HPL6064145-50C 4500 3.7 4.2 50C 6.3 63 148
89 HPL406888-45C 1800 3.7 4.2 45C 4.1 68.5 89
90 HPL626080-35C 2500 3.7 4.2 35C 6.3 60.5 81
91 HPL5974123-40C 4400 3.7 4.2 40C 6.0 74 123.5
92 HPL6242125-35C 2600 3.7 4.2 35C 6.2 43.5 127.5